
Skate Asia 2024
Aurora Ice Rink Taipei

Thursday - August 8, 2024 - 08-09 Aug D6 & D7

8:00am WARM UP
  Open Solo FD Bronze Female Adult Event 405
  Open Solo FD Silver Female 20-21 Years Event 406

8:04am OPEN SOLO FD BRONZE Event 405
  Jennifer Martino Gilmore Ice Arena

8:06am OPEN SOLO FD SILVER Event 406
  Chan Yuk Po Lily The Rink Elements Hong Kong
  Fan Tsz Ching DB Ice Rink Hong Kong

8:12am WARM UP
  Dance Solo 3: Canasta Tango Female Adult Event 407
  Solo Dance 4 Female 21-25 Years Event 408
  Dance Solo 3: Rhythm Blues Female Adult Event 409

8:16am CANASTA TANGO Event 407
  Jennifer Martino Gilmore Ice Arena

8:18am SOLO DANCE 4 Event 408
  Fan Tsz Ching DB Ice Rink Hong Kong
  Wang Tzu-Yu Formosa Sunshine Skating Club

8:23am RHYTHM BLUES Event 409
  Jennifer Martino Gilmore Ice Arena

8:25am WARM UP
  Footwork 1 Mixed 7-9 Years Event 410
  Footwork 1 Female 10-11 Years Event 411

8:28am FOOTWORK 1 Event 410
  Yeh Ruei Jyun Sky Rink Hong Kong
  Ho Shane Yoong Icescape Ice Rink
  Ng Pak Yue Ashley Mega Ice Hong Kong

8:33am FOOTWORK 1 Event 411
  Naomi Grace Altoveros SM International Skating Rink - Megamall
  Cheng Hey Kiu Festival Walk Glacier
  Aqila Kirana Oasis Centre Arena Indonesia
  Francesca Pia Lusanta SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Jazz Jeliana S. Sanchez SM International Skating Rink - Megamall

8:43am WARM UP
  Footwork 1 Mixed 13-15 Years Event 412
  Footwork 1 Mixed 25 Years-Adult Event 413
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8:46am FOOTWORK 1 Event 412
  Danielle Adriane Moulic Blanco SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Maria Sophia M. Cabahug SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Caryll Du Chua SM International Skating Rink - Megamall
  Jaclyn Heng Sunway Pyramid Ice
  Francis Gabriel Busania SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A

8:55am FOOTWORK 1 Event 413
  Tiffany Tung Shiau Ton Sunway Pyramid Ice
  Henri Castillo SM International Skating Rink - Megamall
  Qi Di Ou Yang SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Erish Alcachupas Castillo SM International Skating Rink - Megamall
  Hung Ka Man Sky Rink Hong Kong

9:04am WARM UP
  Footwork 3 Female 10-11 Years Event 414
  Footwork 3 Female 12-15 Years Event 415

9:07am FOOTWORK 3 Event 414
  Pitchanut Poomsuwan Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Ngamwongwan-Khaer
  Lala Leong Zi Yung Sunway Pyramid Ice
  Heleina Patrimonio SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Wong Rainbow The Rink Elements Hong Kong

9:14am FOOTWORK 3 Event 415
  Siena Fung Mega Ice Hong Kong
  Georgene Zi A. San Nicolas SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Ariya Jarujanyawong The Rink @Fashion Island
  Tsang Hei Yung Praotes Festival Walk Glacier
  Maria Angelica Vitor Maloles SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A

9:23am WARM UP
  Rhythmic Ball FS4 Female 12 Years Event 416
  Rhythmic Ball FS4 Female Adult Event 417
  Rhythmic Ball FS5 Female 21 Years Event 418
  Rhythmic Ball FS6 Female 16 Years Event 419
  Rhythmic Ball FS7 Female Adult Event 420

9:26am RHYTHMIC BALL FS4 Event 416
  Deandra Athena Gothong SM Seaside Cebu

9:29am RHYTHMIC BALL FS4 Event 417
  Jennifer Martino Gilmore Ice Arena

9:32am RHYTHMIC BALL FS5 Event 418
  Kaila Kamila Raulanne Padilla SM Seaside Cebu

9:34am RHYTHMIC BALL FS6 Event 419
  Kankamon Kaennark Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Sukhumvit-Ekkamai
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9:37am RHYTHMIC BALL FS7 Event 420
  Yuen Hei Tung Sky Rink Hong Kong

9:40am WARM UP
  Freestyle 2 Female 5-6 Years Event 421
  Freestyle 2 Female 7 Years Event 422

9:44am FREESTYLE 2 Event 421
  Kong Esther Festival Walk Glacier
  Nittha Poomsuwan Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Ngamwongwan-Khaer
  Carma Haily Tisya Bintaro Jaya Xchange Ice Skating Rink
  Tong Tsz Ki Kaylie Festival Walk Glacier
  Gazbiyya Zada Taviarandra Bintaro Jaya Xchange Ice Skating Rink

9:57am FREESTYLE 2 Event 422
  Yang Hsuan Yu Aurora Ice Rink Taipei
  Tipthicha Kowangoon Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Ngamwongwan-Khaer
  Weng Zi-Han Formosa Sunshine Skating Club
  Ho Chi Yin Lohas Rink Hong Kong
  Yasar Inaya Lohas Rink Hong Kong
  Veronica Jayne Gonzales SM International Skating Rink - Megamall

10:12am WARM UP
  Freestyle 2 Female 8 Years Event 423
  Freestyle 2 Female 8 Years Event 424

10:16am FREESTYLE 2 Event 423
  Nanthaphat Cheewatananon Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Megabangna
  Ng Wing Sum Cityplaza Ice Palace Hong Kong
  Olivia Isabel Jardiolin SM International Skating Rink - Megamall
  Tang Hoi Lam Festival Walk Glacier
  Kwong Ka Yee Kaylee Mega Ice Hong Kong

10:28am FREESTYLE 2 Event 424
  Pan Yee Lam Evelyn Sky Rink Hong Kong
  Doris Huang Vivian Skating Club
  Ng Wing Yin Cityplaza Ice Palace Hong Kong
  Ho Yin Hei Jobey Festival Walk Glacier
  Tsai Ally Aurora Ice Rink Taipei

10:41am WARM UP
  Freestyle 2 Female 8 Years Event 425
  Freestyle 2 Male 7-9 Years Event 426

10:45am FREESTYLE 2 Event 425
  Chang Chen-An Aurora Ice Rink Taipei
  Choi Yeuk Yin Lohas Rink Hong Kong
  Lai Yuen Fay Sky Rink Hong Kong
  Kan Yi Kiu Mega Ice Hong Kong
  Olivia Ip Cityplaza Ice Palace Hong Kong
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10:57am FREESTYLE 2 Event 426
  Ng Pak Ho Aidan Lohas Rink Hong Kong
  Leung Shing Fung Sky Rink Hong Kong
  Yu Cho Him Lohas Rink Hong Kong
  Tong Tsz Yin Sky Rink Hong Kong

11:07am RESURFACE

11:27am WARM UP
  Freestyle 2 Female 9 Years Event 427
  Freestyle 2 Female 9 Years Event 428

11:31am FREESTYLE 2 Event 427
  Cheung Tsz Yau Pallus Mega Ice Hong Kong
  Niu Jo Chia Aurora Ice Rink Taipei
  Wang Rou Yun Formosa Sunshine Skating Club
  Kung Hau Yi Charisse The Rink Elements Hong Kong

11:41am FREESTYLE 2 Event 428
  Mok Hei Ting Festival Walk Glacier
  Poonnada Puttachon Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Megabangna
  Cheang Un Ka Macau Ice Sports Federation
  Chin Yan Cheng The Rink Elements Hong Kong
  Lo Kwan Nga Lohas Rink Hong Kong

11:54am WARM UP
  Freestyle 2 Female 9 Years Event 429
  Freestyle 2 Female 10 Years Event 430

11:58am FREESTYLE 2 Event 429
  Olivia Huo DB Ice Rink Hong Kong
  Pan Cheuk Ning Charline Sky Rink Hong Kong
  Hung Hsiao Fu Aurora Ice Rink Taipei
  Shavien Ng Si Xuan Blue Ice Skating Rink @ Paradigm Mall Joh

12:08pm FREESTYLE 2 Event 430
  Emma Chen Formosa Sunshine Skating Club
  Olivia Tang Aurora Ice Rink Taipei
  Ng Hei Kiu Sky Rink Hong Kong
  Sophia Suradejvibul Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Sukhumvit-Ekkamai
  Cheong Eugene Yu Qin Festival Walk Glacier

12:20pm WARM UP
  Freestyle 2 Female 10 Years Event 431
  Freestyle 2 Female 11 Years Event 432
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12:24pm FREESTYLE 2 Event 431
  Moon Ching Ng Cityplaza Ice Palace Hong Kong
  Chen Han Weng Vivian Skating Club
  Yuan-Zhen Lee Formosa Sunshine Skating Club
  Jayden Priscilla Son SM International Skating Rink - Megamall

12:34pm FREESTYLE 2 Event 432
  Disiree Diskul Na Ayudhaya Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Sukhumvit-Ekkamai
  Sophie Qianyu Ko Cityplaza Ice Palace Hong Kong
  Ma Sheong Yin Festival Walk Glacier
  Chung Chin Hung Kinzelyn Lohas Rink Hong Kong
  Chen Te En Formosa Sunshine Skating Club

12:47pm WARM UP
  Freestyle 2 Female 11 Years Event 433
  Freestyle 2 Male 10-11 Years Event 434

12:51pm FREESTYLE 2 Event 433
  Sophia Charlie Chai SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Bibion Zhou Mega Ice Hong Kong
  Lau Hoi Ling Festival Walk Glacier
  Chan Sum Wing The Rink Elements Hong Kong
  Sunzei Arianne S. Villaflor SM International Skating Rink - Megamall
  Cheng Renee Festival Walk Glacier

1:06pm FREESTYLE 2 Event 434
  Chiu Pak Hei Issac Festival Walk Glacier
  Ho Cheuk Lam Andray Sky Rink Hong Kong
  Alghani Jawad Maulana Oasis Centre Arena Indonesia

1:13pm WARM UP
  Freestyle 2 Female 12 Years Event 435
  Freestyle 2 Female 12 Years Event 436

1:17pm FREESTYLE 2 Event 435
  Nattichamon Santirojanakuk Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Megabangna
  Liu Ke-Ching Formosa Sunshine Skating Club
  Tsang Tsz Chin Blair Festival Walk Glacier
  Stacia Kathrene Lee SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Choi Tsz Lam Festival Walk Glacier

1:30pm FREESTYLE 2 Event 436
  Lilyn Kanjanapas Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Sukhumvit-Ekkamai
  Bernice Yap Zi Yuan Sunway Pyramid Ice
  Lo Charlotte Ying Yiu Festival Walk Glacier
  Nutnaree Ditcharoen The Rink @Fashion Island
  Janeeta Khansa Audrina Ganesh Bintaro Jaya Xchange Ice Skating Rink
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1:42pm WARM UP
  Freestyle 2 Female 13 Years Event 437
  Freestyle 2 Female 13 Years Event 438

1:46pm FREESTYLE 2 Event 437
  Faith Marie O. Fernandez SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Megan Seah Sunway Pyramid Ice
  Shabelle Ng Ke Xuan Blue Ice Skating Rink @ Paradigm Mall Joh
  Parmin Dumrongwongsiri Thailand International Ice Hockey Arena
  Leong Tin Wing Festival Walk Glacier

1:59pm FREESTYLE 2 Event 438
  Kwan Yuk Ying Sky Rink Hong Kong
  Thummaporn Jongpiemwattanapol Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Sukhumvit-Ekkamai
  Rein Esperanza Baguino Bercades SM International Skating Rink - Megamall
  Aeyra Kyran Navisha Permana Oasis Centre Arena Indonesia
  Sophia Mariela Rebullida Arbulante SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A

2:11pm WARM UP
  Rhythmic Hoop FS4-5 Female 11-15 Years Event 439
  Rhythmic Hoop FS4 Female Adult Event 440
  Rhythmic Hoop FS6 Female 14 Years Event 441

2:14pm RHYTHMIC HOOP FS4-5 Event 439
  Deandra Athena Gothong SM Seaside Cebu
  Anicka Shanel Y. Tan SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Peechaya Suwannasingha Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Sukhumvit-Ekkamai

2:22pm RHYTHMIC HOOP FS4 Event 440
  Jennifer Martino Gilmore Ice Arena

2:25pm RHYTHMIC HOOP FS6 Event 441
  Czerene Trisha Tamayo SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A

2:28pm RESURFACE

2:48pm WARM UP
  Open FS Bronze Female 4 Years Event 442
  Open FS Bronze Female 6 Years Event 443
  Open FS Bronze Female 7 Years Event 444

2:52pm OPEN FS BRONZE Event 442
  Sze Esmae Festival Walk Glacier

2:55pm OPEN FS BRONZE Event 443
  Ouyang Orianna Festival Walk Glacier
  Tong Tsz Ki Kaylie Festival Walk Glacier
  Nittha Poomsuwan Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Ngamwongwan-Khaer
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3:04pm OPEN FS BRONZE Event 444
  Celine Yuezhu Ice Shine Skating Club
  Wong Lok Yee Lohas Rink Hong Kong
  Ho Chi Yin Lohas Rink Hong Kong
  Lee Sum Yu Hilary Festival Walk Glacier
  Ng Tsz Ching Ashley Festival Walk Glacier
  Tipthicha Kowangoon Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Ngamwongwan-Khaer

3:22pm WARM UP
  Open FS Bronze Male 7-8 Years Event 445
  Open FS Bronze Female 8 Years Event 446
  Open FS Bronze Female 8 Years Event 447

3:26pm OPEN FS BRONZE Event 445
  Ng Pak Ho Aidan Lohas Rink Hong Kong
  Frankie Yu Lohas Rink Hong Kong
  Yu Cho Him Lohas Rink Hong Kong

3:35pm OPEN FS BRONZE Event 446
  Boonyaporn Rodboon Chiangmai Ice Arena
  Doris Huang Vivian Skating Club
  Rachel Kimmira Budhiarso Oasis Centre Arena Indonesia

3:44pm OPEN FS BRONZE Event 447
  Kwong Ka Yee Kaylee Mega Ice Hong Kong
  Choi Yeuk Yin Lohas Rink Hong Kong
  Nanthaphat Cheewatananon Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Megabangna
  Natasha Kimmira Budhiarso Oasis Centre Arena Indonesia

3:56pm WARM UP
  Open FS Bronze Female 9 Years Event 448
  Open FS Bronze Female 9 Years Event 449

4:00pm OPEN FS BRONZE Event 448
  Sze Yik Lam Chantale Festival Walk Glacier
  Shavien Ng Si Xuan Blue Ice Skating Rink @ Paradigm Mall Joh
  Wang Rou Yun Formosa Sunshine Skating Club
  Chin Yan Cheng The Rink Elements Hong Kong
  Chung Wing Hei Festival Walk Glacier

4:15pm OPEN FS BRONZE Event 449
  Chan Hei Yuet Sybil Festival Walk Glacier
  Worawaran Boonsong Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Sukhumvit-Ekkamai
  Marion Rae Morris Bintaro Jaya Xchange Ice Skating Rink
  Pan Yongxi Vivian Skating Club
  Autumn Lim Qiu Xin Sunway Pyramid Ice
  Lo Kwan Nga Lohas Rink Hong Kong
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4:33pm WARM UP
  Open FS Bronze Male 9-10 Years Event 450
  Open FS Bronze Female 10 Years Event 451

4:37pm OPEN FS BRONZE Event 450
  Lau Fung Janson Festival Walk Glacier
  Tong Tsz Yin Sky Rink Hong Kong
  Chiu Pak Hei Issac Festival Walk Glacier

4:46pm OPEN FS BRONZE Event 451
  Xie Ka Lam Festival Walk Glacier
  Tan Yi Yu Tansy Lohas Rink Hong Kong
  Pitchanut Poomsuwan Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Ngamwongwan-Khaer

4:55pm WARM UP
  Open FS Bronze Female 10 Years Event 452
  Open FS Bronze Female 11 Years Event 453

4:59pm OPEN FS BRONZE Event 452
  Wong Hei Yu Krystal Festival Walk Glacier
  Sophia Suradejvibul Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Sukhumvit-Ekkamai
  Cheong Eugene Yu Qin Festival Walk Glacier
  Annie Wang Aurora Ice Rink Taipei

5:11pm OPEN FS BRONZE Event 453
  Cherish Angela SCH Ice Skating Arena
  Ma Sheong Yin Festival Walk Glacier
  Patirada Seehapan Thailand International Ice Hockey Arena
  Lau Hoi Ling Festival Walk Glacier

5:23pm WARM UP
  Open FS Bronze Female 11 Years Event 454
  Open FS Bronze Female 12 Years Event 455

5:27pm OPEN FS BRONZE Event 454
  Cheng Renee Festival Walk Glacier
  Angela Wang Aurora Ice Rink Taipei
  Lala Leong Zi Yung Sunway Pyramid Ice
  Disiree Diskul Na Ayudhaya Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Sukhumvit-Ekkamai

5:39pm OPEN FS BRONZE Event 455
  Aanya Aroya Otten Chiangmai Ice Arena
  Fan Chen Ning Vivian Skating Club
  Georgene Zi A. San Nicolas SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Chan Ho Kiu Festival Walk Glacier

5:51pm WARM UP
  Theme Spot. FS4 Female 12-15 Years Event 456
  Theme Spot. FS4 Female 18-19 Years Event 457
  Theme Spot. FS4 Female 24 Years-Adult Event 458
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5:54pm THEME SPOT. FS4 Event 456
  Deandra Athena Gothong SM Seaside Cebu
  Katierine Stefanya Ramadini Oasis Centre Arena Indonesia

5:59pm THEME SPOT. FS4 Event 457
  Elisha Maura Serrano SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Aliya Jeal B. Isidoro SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A

6:04pm THEME SPOT. FS4 Event 458
  Wong Sze Ue Sky Rink Hong Kong
  Jennifer Martino Gilmore Ice Arena

6:09pm RESURFACE

6:29pm WARM UP
  Solo Comp. FS1 Female 4-5 Years Event 459A
  Solo Comp. FS1 Female 6 Years Event 459B
  Solo Comp. FS1 Female 7-8 Years Event 460A
  Solo Comp. FS1 Female 9 Years Event 460B

6:32pm SOLO COMP. FS1 : ARENA RIGHT Event 459A
  Sze Esmae Festival Walk Glacier
  Anna Polprajak Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Ngamwongwan-Khaer
  Ngan Kacey Jane Festival Walk Glacier
  Chan Ching Yiu Festival Walk Glacier

6:32pm SOLO COMP. FS1 : ARENA LEFT Event 459B
  Gabriella Kirana Suganda Bintaro Jaya Xchange Ice Skating Rink
  Nitchita Choksuwannakit Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Megabangna
  Lam Tsz Yin Evelyn Festival Walk Glacier
  Astrid Yeung Mega Ice Hong Kong
  Fung Hau Shun Cityplaza Ice Palace Hong Kong

6:39pm SOLO COMP. FS1 : ARENA RIGHT Event 460A
  Tse Cheuk Tung Sky Rink Hong Kong
  Ho Vynn Faye Icescape Ice Rink
  Tye Ying San Sunway Pyramid Ice
  Chen Adeline Lohas Rink Hong Kong
  Anchasa Towson Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Ngamwongwan-Khaer

6:39pm SOLO COMP. FS1 : ARENA LEFT Event 460B
  Bernadette Genesa Meldaria Oasis Centre Arena Indonesia
  Chen Kate Marie Festival Walk Glacier
  Amira Lee Festival Walk Glacier
  Ng Pak Yue Ashley Mega Ice Hong Kong
  Arielle Ho Yin Kwok The Rink Elements Hong Kong
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6:45pm WARM UP
  Solo Comp. FS1 Male 7-9 Years Event 461A
  Solo Comp. FS1 Female 10 Years Event 461B
  Solo Comp. FS1 Female 11 Years Event 462A
  Solo Comp. FS1 Female 12 Years Event 462B

6:48pm SOLO COMP. FS1 : ARENA RIGHT Event 461A
  Yeh Ruei Jyun Sky Rink Hong Kong
  Ng Tsz Him Sky Rink Hong Kong
  Jay Jay Chung DB Ice Rink Hong Kong

6:48pm SOLO COMP. FS1 : ARENA LEFT Event 461B
  Cheng Hey Kiu Festival Walk Glacier
  Kwok Ziyao Selene Lohas Rink Hong Kong
  Naomi Grace Altoveros SM International Skating Rink - Megamall
  Wu Isabella Yaxuan Lohas Rink Hong Kong

6:54pm SOLO COMP. FS1 : ARENA RIGHT Event 462A
  Stella Hanalei Uy SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Cherish Angela SCH Ice Skating Arena
  Low Hui Lin Icescape Ice Rink
  Jazz Jeliana S. Sanchez SM International Skating Rink - Megamall
  Francesca Pia Lusanta SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Chong Ching Yan Lohas Rink Hong Kong

6:54pm SOLO COMP. FS1 : ARENA LEFT Event 462B
  Aria Francesca Flores Coronado SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Angelina Wu Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Megabangna
  Indy Claire Widjaja Oasis Centre Arena Indonesia
  Ashley Kimberly Titus Bintaro Jaya Xchange Ice Skating Rink
  Wyninna Belvya Shannum Oasis Centre Arena Indonesia
  Erica Ang Wen Lyn Blue Ice Skating Rink @ Paradigm Mall Joh

7:02pm WARM UP
  Solo Comp. FS1 Female 13-14 Years Event 463A
  Solo Comp. FS1 Female 16 Years Event 463B
  Solo Comp. FS1 Female 15 Years Event 464A
  Solo Comp. FS1 Male 15-18 Years Event 464B

7:05pm SOLO COMP. FS1 : ARENA RIGHT Event 463A
  Danielle Adriane Moulic Blanco SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Ryeli Lumanao SM International Skating Rink - Megamall
  Maria Angelina A. Francisco SM International Skating Rink - Megamall
  Ku Chin Yue Ariel Lohas Rink Hong Kong
  Zyrha Olivia Fernandez SM International Skating Rink - Megamall

7:05pm SOLO COMP. FS1 : ARENA LEFT Event 463B
  Natasha Marguerite Deltheil Festival Walk Glacier
  Jasmine Kinar Putri Oasis Centre Arena Indonesia
  Chloe Chung SM International Skating Rink - Megamall
  Marikit Diwata Macalalag Cruz SM International Skating Rink - Megamall
  Abigail Elaine Bahary Sky Rink Jakarta
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7:11pm SOLO COMP. FS1 : ARENA RIGHT Event 464A
  Alessandra Nicolle Ampati SM International Skating Rink - Megamall
  Caryll Du Chua SM International Skating Rink - Megamall

7:11pm SOLO COMP. FS1 : ARENA LEFT Event 464B
  Francis Gabriel Busania SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Ching Ting Shan Xavier Festival Walk Glacier
  Wong Matthew The Rink Elements Hong Kong

7:15pm WARM UP
  Solo Comp. FS1 Female 20-24 Years Event 465A
  Solo Comp. FS1 Female 27 Years-Adult Event 465B
  Solo Comp. FS1 Male 26-27 Years Event 466A

7:18pm SOLO COMP. FS1 : ARENA RIGHT Event 465A
  Dianne Angeline Ramirez SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Law Cho Yi Sky Rink Hong Kong

7:18pm SOLO COMP. FS1 : ARENA LEFT Event 465B
  May Anne Payawal SM International Skating Rink - Megamall
  Qi Di Ou Yang SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Hung Ka Man Sky Rink Hong Kong
  Kristina Andrea A. Garcia SM International Skating Rink - Megamall
  Lee Chiu Chuk The Rink Elements Hong Kong

7:25pm SOLO COMP. FS1 : ARENA RIGHT Event 466A
  Henri Castillo SM International Skating Rink - Megamall
  Shik Ho Tin Sky Rink Hong Kong

7:28pm WARM UP
  Solo Comp. FS2 Female 5-6 Years Event 467A
  Solo Comp. FS2 Female 7 Years Event 467B
  Solo Comp. FS2 Female 8 Years Event 468A
  Solo Comp. FS2 Female 8 Years Event 468B

7:31pm SOLO COMP. FS2 : ARENA RIGHT Event 467A
  Kong Esther Festival Walk Glacier
  Gazbiyya Zada Taviarandra Bintaro Jaya Xchange Ice Skating Rink
  Carma Haily Tisya Bintaro Jaya Xchange Ice Skating Rink
  Nittha Poomsuwan Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Ngamwongwan-Khaer

7:31pm SOLO COMP. FS2 : ARENA LEFT Event 467B
  Veronica Jayne Gonzales SM International Skating Rink - Megamall
  Yasar Inaya Lohas Rink Hong Kong
  Tipthicha Kowangoon Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Ngamwongwan-Khaer
  Ho Chi Yin Lohas Rink Hong Kong
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7:36pm SOLO COMP. FS2 : ARENA RIGHT Event 468A
  Olivia Isabel Jardiolin SM International Skating Rink - Megamall
  Rachel Kimmira Budhiarso Oasis Centre Arena Indonesia
  Ng Wing Sum Cityplaza Ice Palace Hong Kong
  Olivia Ip Cityplaza Ice Palace Hong Kong
  Ho Yin Hei Jobey Festival Walk Glacier

7:36pm SOLO COMP. FS2 : ARENA LEFT Event 468B
  Lai Yuen Fay Sky Rink Hong Kong
  Natasha Kimmira Budhiarso Oasis Centre Arena Indonesia
  Ng Wing Yin Cityplaza Ice Palace Hong Kong
  Pan Yee Lam Evelyn Sky Rink Hong Kong
  Tang Hoi Lam Festival Walk Glacier
  Choi Yeuk Yin Lohas Rink Hong Kong

7:43pm WARM UP
  Solo Comp. FS2 Male 7-8 Years Event 469A
  Solo Comp. FS2 Female 9 Years Event 469B
  Solo Comp. FS2 Female 10 Years Event 470A
  Solo Comp. FS2 Female 9 Years Event 470B

7:46pm SOLO COMP. FS2 : ARENA RIGHT Event 469A
  Frankie Yu Lohas Rink Hong Kong
  Ng Pak Ho Aidan Lohas Rink Hong Kong
  Yu Cho Him Lohas Rink Hong Kong

7:46pm SOLO COMP. FS2 : ARENA LEFT Event 469B
  Niu Jo Chia Aurora Ice Rink Taipei
  Kung Hau Yi Charisse The Rink Elements Hong Kong
  Lo Kwan Nga Lohas Rink Hong Kong
  Pan Cheuk Ning Charline Sky Rink Hong Kong

7:51pm SOLO COMP. FS2 : ARENA RIGHT Event 470A
  Moon Ching Ng Cityplaza Ice Palace Hong Kong
  Ng Hei Kiu Sky Rink Hong Kong
  Jayden Priscilla Son SM International Skating Rink - Megamall
  Wong Hei Yu Krystal Festival Walk Glacier
  Cheong Eugene Yu Qin Festival Walk Glacier

7:51pm SOLO COMP. FS2 : ARENA LEFT Event 470B
  Olivia Huo DB Ice Rink Hong Kong
  Chin Yan Cheng The Rink Elements Hong Kong
  Cheang Un Ka Macau Ice Sports Federation
  Poonnada Puttachon Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Megabangna

7:57pm WARM UP
  Solo Comp. FS2 Male 10-11 Years Event 471A
  Solo Comp. FS2 Female 11 Years Event 471B
  Solo Comp. FS2 Female 12 Years Event 472A
  Solo Comp. FS2 Female 13 Years Event 472B
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8:00pm SOLO COMP. FS2 : ARENA RIGHT Event 471A
  Ho Cheuk Lam Andray Sky Rink Hong Kong
  Chiu Pak Hei Issac Festival Walk Glacier
  Alghani Jawad Maulana Oasis Centre Arena Indonesia

8:00pm SOLO COMP. FS2 : ARENA LEFT Event 471B
  Disiree Diskul Na Ayudhaya Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Sukhumvit-Ekkamai
  Chung Chin Hung Kinzelyn Lohas Rink Hong Kong
  Chan Sum Wing The Rink Elements Hong Kong
  Lau Hoi Ling Festival Walk Glacier
  Ma Sheong Yin Festival Walk Glacier
  Sunzei Arianne S. Villaflor SM International Skating Rink - Megamall

8:08pm SOLO COMP. FS2 : ARENA RIGHT Event 472A
  Nattichamon Santirojanakuk Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Megabangna
  Lo Charlotte Ying Yiu Festival Walk Glacier
  Stacia Kathrene Lee SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Janeeta Khansa Audrina Ganesh Bintaro Jaya Xchange Ice Skating Rink

8:08pm SOLO COMP. FS2 : ARENA LEFT Event 472B
  Kwan Yuk Ying Sky Rink Hong Kong
  Rein Esperanza Baguino Bercades SM International Skating Rink - Megamall
  Faith Marie O. Fernandez SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A

8:13pm WARM UP
  Solo Comp. FS2 Female 14 Years Event 473A
  Solo Comp. FS2 Female 15-16 Years Event 473B
  Solo Comp. FS2 Female 14 Years Event 474A

8:16pm SOLO COMP. FS2 : ARENA RIGHT Event 473A
  Michaela Paulette N. Domantay SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Alexandra Nadine Maika Putri Utomo Oasis Centre Arena Indonesia
  Srisakulrat Pongwiratsuk Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Ngamwongwan-Khaer
  Ariani Ricci Mercado SM Seaside Cebu

8:16pm SOLO COMP. FS2 : ARENA LEFT Event 473B
  Florence Jovini Oasis Centre Arena Indonesia
  Josephine Lee Formosa Sunshine Skating Club
  Cheung Tsoi Yin Festival Walk Glacier
  Wong Brittany Wing Lam Festival Walk Glacier
  Shun Ling Ellie Law Festival Walk Glacier
  Ghiscavelle Princessa Dominique Bintaro Jaya Xchange Ice Skating Rink

8:23pm SOLO COMP. FS2 : ARENA RIGHT Event 474A
  Flavianka Percyst Steff Romero SM Seaside Cebu
  Thienbucha Sakulpanich Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Megabangna
  Dayang Dayana Binti Abg Mustapha Icescape Ice Rink
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Skate Asia 2024
Aurora Ice Rink Taipei

Thursday - August 8, 2024 - 08-09 Aug D6 & D7

8:27pm WARM UP
  Solo Comp. FS2 Female 17-22 Years Event 475A
  Solo Comp. FS2 Male 16 Years Event 475B
  Solo Comp. FS2 Male 23 Years Event 476A
  Solo Comp. FS2 Female 26 Years-Adult Event 476B
  Solo Comp. FS2 Male Adult Event 477A

8:30pm SOLO COMP. FS2 : ARENA RIGHT Event 475A
  Chim Man Wa Sky Rink Hong Kong
  Rico Jessie V. Maloles Iv SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Genevieve Bonito SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A

8:30pm SOLO COMP. FS2 : ARENA LEFT Event 475B
  Jerald P. Viseral SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A

8:34pm SOLO COMP. FS2 : ARENA RIGHT Event 476A
  Rolly Lamera Torres SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A

8:34pm SOLO COMP. FS2 : ARENA LEFT Event 476B
  Yau Sze Man Sky Rink Hong Kong
  Euneece Puerto SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Tsang Yi Ling Mega Ice Hong Kong
  Jasmine Therryse Santiago SM International Skating Rink - Megamall

8:39pm SOLO COMP. FS2 : ARENA RIGHT Event 477A
  Joel Jethro Tabug SM International Skating Rink - Megamall

8:40pm WARM UP
  Solo Comp. FS3 Female 6-7 Years Event 478A
  Solo Comp. FS3 Female 12-14 Years Event 478B
  Solo Comp. FS3 Female 8-9 Years Event 479A
  Solo Comp. FS3 Female 10-11 Years Event 479B

8:43pm SOLO COMP. FS3 : ARENA RIGHT Event 478A
  Ouyang Orianna Festival Walk Glacier
  Wong Lok Yee Lohas Rink Hong Kong
  Wong Lok Yiu Mega Ice Hong Kong

8:43pm SOLO COMP. FS3 : ARENA LEFT Event 478B
  Georgene Zi A. San Nicolas SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Amanda Maxene Alexa Arroyo SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Ameera Annelies Ruciragati Prawoto Gardenice Rink Bandung

8:47pm SOLO COMP. FS3 : ARENA RIGHT Event 479A
  Ho Hei Yiu Katlyn Sky Rink Hong Kong
  Chung Wing Hei Festival Walk Glacier
  Yung Tze Yu Mavis The Rink Elements Hong Kong
  Chan Wei-ning Aurora Ice Rink Taipei
  Jiratchaya Sripongpungul Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Ngamwongwan-Khaer
  Marion Rae Morris Bintaro Jaya Xchange Ice Skating Rink
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8:47pm SOLO COMP. FS3 : ARENA LEFT Event 479B
  Pitchanut Poomsuwan Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Ngamwongwan-Khaer
  Tan Yi Yu Tansy Lohas Rink Hong Kong
  Patirada Seehapan Thailand International Ice Hockey Arena
  Heleina Patrimonio SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Wong Rainbow The Rink Elements Hong Kong

8:55pm WARM UP
  Solo Comp. FS3 Female 15-16 Years Event 480A
  Solo Comp. FS3 Female 23 Years-Adult Event 480B
  Solo Comp. FS4 Female 7-9 Years Event 481A
  Solo Comp. FS4 Female 10-11 Years Event 481B

8:58pm SOLO COMP. FS3 : ARENA RIGHT Event 480A
  Maria Angelica Vitor Maloles SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Rhian Denise Santillan SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Kalin Heart Pedron SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A

8:58pm SOLO COMP. FS3 : ARENA LEFT Event 480B
  Sze Yu Tiffany Chan Lohas Rink Hong Kong
  Lee Kit Sky Rink Hong Kong

9:02pm SOLO COMP. FS4 : ARENA RIGHT Event 481A
  Gabriella Wong The Rink Elements Hong Kong
  Anika De Roxas SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Princess Hurrem Nasya Talitha Fadniza Bintaro Jaya Xchange Ice Skating Rink
  Alayna Wu Festival Walk Glacier

9:02pm SOLO COMP. FS4 : ARENA LEFT Event 481B
  Vania Caitlin J. Adriano SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Chiang Chi Ieng Macau Ice Sports Federation
  Mok Nga Wing Gaile Festival Walk Glacier
  Sophia Victoria B. De Ocampo SM International Skating Rink - Megamall

9:08pm WARM UP
  Solo Comp. FS4 Male 9-11 Years Event 482A
  Solo Comp. FS4 Male 12 Years Event 482B
  Solo Comp. FS4 Female 12 Years Event 483A
  Solo Comp. FS4 Female 18-21 Years Event 483B

9:11pm SOLO COMP. FS4 : ARENA RIGHT Event 482A
  Lun Chi Hin Cyrus Macau Ice Sports Federation
  Fong Cheng Wai Macau Ice Sports Federation

9:11pm SOLO COMP. FS4 : ARENA LEFT Event 482B
  Lai Chun Ting Hugo Festival Walk Glacier
  Cheang Un Hei Macau Ice Sports Federation
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9:13pm SOLO COMP. FS4 : ARENA RIGHT Event 483A
  Ngai Hoi Yee Mega Ice Hong Kong
  Sung Ka Ying Lesley Festival Walk Glacier
  Kwok Tsz Tung Gigi Festival Walk Glacier
  Diamond Rithy Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Megabangna
  Deandra Athena Gothong SM Seaside Cebu
  Jadelyn Katie Chua SM International Skating Rink - Megamall

9:13pm SOLO COMP. FS4 : ARENA LEFT Event 483B
  Lam Lok Ching Festival Walk Glacier
  Aleeana Rika Mapue SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Elisha Maura Serrano SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Raisa Elise Go SM Seaside Cebu
  Danielle Hope David SM International Skating Rink - Megamall
  Marie Louise Clavecillas SM International Skating Rink - Megamall

9:21pm WARM UP
  Solo Comp. FS4 Female 13 Years Event 484A
  Solo Comp. FS4 Male 16-17 Years Event 484B
  Solo Comp. FS4 Female 15-17 Years Event 485A
  Solo Comp. FS4 Female 14 Years Event 485B

9:24pm SOLO COMP. FS4 : ARENA RIGHT Event 484A
  Lo Wan Ting Festival Walk Glacier
  Chan Hiu Ching Hazel Festival Walk Glacier
  Cheung Ho Tsz Ally Lohas Rink Hong Kong

9:24pm SOLO COMP. FS4 : ARENA LEFT Event 484B
  Kwan Yat Long Chris Lohas Rink Hong Kong
  Lam Yik Yeung Archie Lohas Rink Hong Kong
  Ivan Kan Kah Jiun Sunway Pyramid Ice

9:28pm SOLO COMP. FS4 : ARENA RIGHT Event 485A
  Anicka Shanel Y. Tan SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Jessica Alexandria Ting Oasis Centre Arena Indonesia
  Xiao Hau Lam Festival Walk Glacier
  Mariela Ysabel B. Santos SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A

9:28pm SOLO COMP. FS4 : ARENA LEFT Event 485B
  Lau Hoi Shuen Festival Walk Glacier
  Julia Jean Plata SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Vienna Audrianna Bintaro Jaya Xchange Ice Skating Rink
  Cheng Po Shan Sky Rink Hong Kong

9:34pm WARM UP
  Solo Comp. FS4 Male 20-22 Years Event 486A
  Solo Comp. FS4 Female Adult Event 486B
  Solo Comp. FS5 Female 6 Years Event 487A
  Solo Comp. FS5 Female 10-11 Years Event 487B
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9:37pm SOLO COMP. FS4 : ARENA RIGHT Event 486A
  Patrick Nathan Oasis Centre Arena Indonesia
  Wong Ki Chung Sky Rink Hong Kong
  Phumwatchana Boonlue Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Sukhumvit-Ekkamai

9:37pm SOLO COMP. FS4 : ARENA LEFT Event 486B
  Karen Dangco SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Jennifer Martino Gilmore Ice Arena

9:41pm SOLO COMP. FS5 : ARENA RIGHT Event 487A
  Wu Man-chien Serena Festival Walk Glacier

9:41pm SOLO COMP. FS5 : ARENA LEFT Event 487B
  Atasha Ysabelle Zurbito SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Madeline Jewel P. Weatherford SM International Skating Rink - Megamall
  Sofia Ratu Bilqis Bintaro Jaya Xchange Ice Skating Rink
  Nia Amnell S. Martinez SM International Skating Rink - Megamall

9:45pm WARM UP
  Solo Comp. FS5 Female 12 Years Event 488A
  Solo Comp. FS5 Female 13 Years Event 488B
  Solo Comp. FS5 Female 20-22 Years Event 489A
  Solo Comp. FS5 Female 14-16 Years Event 489B
  Solo Comp. FS5 Female 26 Years-Adult Event 490A

9:48pm SOLO COMP. FS5 : ARENA RIGHT Event 488A
  Mok Nga Ching Chloe Festival Walk Glacier
  Li Tsz Wai Dara Sky Rink Hong Kong
  Berry Chang Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Megabangna

9:48pm SOLO COMP. FS5 : ARENA LEFT Event 488B
  Kiara Ann E. Rapadas SM International Skating Rink - Megamall
  Mikaela Evelyn SCH Ice Skating Arena
  Sophia Vielle Triste SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Parima Chusintaveesap Thailand International Ice Hockey Arena

9:53pm SOLO COMP. FS5 : ARENA RIGHT Event 489A
  Crisialyn Harvey M. Camino SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Kaila Kamila Raulanne Padilla SM Seaside Cebu
  Francesca Marie L. San Agustin SM International Skating Rink - Megamall

9:53pm SOLO COMP. FS5 : ARENA LEFT Event 489B
  Min U Ian Macau Ice Sports Federation
  Tse Seen Ting Festival Walk Glacier

9:56pm SOLO COMP. FS5 : ARENA RIGHT Event 490A
  Wini Fung Festival Walk Glacier
  Chui Tsz Nga The Rink Elements Hong Kong
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9:59pm WARM UP
  Solo Comp. FS6 Female 10-12 Years Event 492
  Solo Comp. FS6 Male 12 Years Event 493
  Solo Comp. FS6 Female 13-15 Years Event 494
  Solo Comp. FS6 Male 15-17 Years Event 495

10:02pm SOLO COMP. FS6 Event 492
  Wong Cheuk Kiu Jojo Lohas Rink Hong Kong
  Blythe Chen Mega Ice Hong Kong
  Jillian Phoenix Yambao SM International Skating Rink - Megamall
  Pui Ching Natalie Ma DB Ice Rink Hong Kong

10:08pm SOLO COMP. FS6 Event 493
  Ludwig Hans Carizo SM International Skating Rink - Megamall

10:09pm SOLO COMP. FS6 Event 494
  Misuzu Sumiyama Lohas Rink Hong Kong
  Leung Yan Ting Lohas Rink Hong Kong
  Law Yuet Kiu Lohas Rink Hong Kong
  Czerene Trisha Tamayo SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Koo Zin Tung Zidonie Mega Ice Hong Kong
  Hailey Hayden A. Tiosejo SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A

10:18pm SOLO COMP. FS6 Event 495
  Raihan Aldo Handoyo Putra Oasis Centre Arena Indonesia
  Sum Chun Yu Syrus Lohas Rink Hong Kong
  Adrian Melosantos SM International Skating Rink - Megamall

10:23pm WARM UP
  Solo Comp. FS6 Female 17-23 Years Event 496
  Solo Comp. FS7 Female 15 Years Event 497
  Solo Comp. FS7 Male 20 Years Event 498
  Solo Comp. FS8 Female 10 Years Event 499
  Solo Comp. FS8 Female 13-16 Years Event 500
  Solo Comp. FS8 Male 24 Years Event 501

10:26pm SOLO COMP. FS6 Event 496
  Wong Tong Iao Macau Ice Sports Federation
  Leung Lok Yee Festival Walk Glacier
  Leanne Hailey Go SM International Skating Rink - Megamall

10:30pm SOLO COMP. FS7 Event 497
  Cheng Panthea Lohas Rink Hong Kong

10:32pm SOLO COMP. FS7 Event 498
  Kam Chi Chon Macau Ice Sports Federation

10:33pm SOLO COMP. FS8 Event 499
  Sam Yee Lam Lohas Rink Hong Kong

10:35pm SOLO COMP. FS8 Event 500
  Hinako Kubo Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Megabangna
  Pukwan Chompuming Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Megabangna
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10:38pm SOLO COMP. FS8 Event 501
  Ho Chi Hin Macau Ice Sports Federation

10:39pm END OF DAYS EVENTS
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Skate Asia 2024
Aurora Ice Rink Taipei

Friday - August 9, 2024 - 08-09 Aug D6 & D7

8:00am WARM UP
  Dance Sim. 4: Swing Dance Female 20-21 Years Event 502A
  Dance Sim. 4: Fiesta Tango Female 20-21 Years Event 502B

8:03am SWING DANCE Event 502A
  Chan Yuk Po Lily The Rink Elements Hong Kong
    Fan Tsz Ching

8:05am FIESTA TANGO Event 502B
  Chan Yuk Po Lily The Rink Elements Hong Kong
    Fan Tsz Ching

8:07am WARM UP
  Freestyle 4 Female 7-9 Years Event 503
  Freestyle 4 Female 10 Years Event 504

8:11am FREESTYLE 4 Event 503
  Gabriella Wong The Rink Elements Hong Kong
  Maneejan Wilairat Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Megabangna
  Anika De Roxas SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Princess Hurrem Nasya Talitha Fadniza Bintaro Jaya Xchange Ice Skating Rink

8:21am FREESTYLE 4 Event 504
  Chiang Chi Ieng Macau Ice Sports Federation
  Yang Yung Ching Formosa Sunshine Skating Club
  Weng Jia Yu Formosa Sunshine Skating Club
  Vania Caitlin J. Adriano SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Mok Nga Wing Gaile Festival Walk Glacier
  Alice Chan Aurora Ice Rink Taipei

8:36am WARM UP
  Freestyle 4 Male 9-11 Years Event 505
  Freestyle 4 Female 11 Years Event 506
  Freestyle 4 Female 12 Years Event 507

8:40am FREESTYLE 4 Event 505
  Lun Chi Hin Cyrus Macau Ice Sports Federation
  Fong Cheng Wai Macau Ice Sports Federation

8:45am FREESTYLE 4 Event 506
  Lai Cheuk Kiu Mega Ice Hong Kong
  Sophia Victoria B. De Ocampo SM International Skating Rink - Megamall
  Imai Satomi Festival Walk Glacier
  Leung Ching Yi Festival Walk Glacier
  Tsai Hsuan-Lin Formosa Sunshine Skating Club

8:57am FREESTYLE 4 Event 507
  Ngai Hoi Yee Mega Ice Hong Kong
  Ho Tsz Ying Festival Walk Glacier
  Kwok Tsz Tung Gigi Festival Walk Glacier
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9:05am WARM UP
  Freestyle 4 Male 12-13 Years Event 508
  Freestyle 4 Female 13 Years Event 509

9:09am FREESTYLE 4 Event 508
  Wong Chun Yi Mega Ice Hong Kong
  Cheang Un Hei Macau Ice Sports Federation
  Lai Chun Ting Hugo Festival Walk Glacier
  Zed Chan Lohas Rink Hong Kong

9:19am FREESTYLE 4 Event 509
  Lo Wan Ting Festival Walk Glacier
  Frances Viel Sumpayco SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Cheung Ho Tsz Ally Lohas Rink Hong Kong
  Mok Sum Yau Lohas Rink Hong Kong
  Chan Hiu Ching Hazel Festival Walk Glacier

9:31am WARM UP
  Freestyle 4 Female 12 Years Event 510
  Freestyle 4 Female 14 Years Event 511

9:35am FREESTYLE 4 Event 510
  Sung Ka Ying Lesley Festival Walk Glacier
  Diamond Rithy Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Megabangna
  Deandra Athena Gothong SM Seaside Cebu
  Jadelyn Katie Chua SM International Skating Rink - Megamall

9:45am FREESTYLE 4 Event 511
  Cheng Po Shan Sky Rink Hong Kong
  Audrica Neiva Sorayya Efendi Gardenice Rink Bandung
  Sasisiri Boonlom Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Sukhumvit-Ekkamai
  Julia Jean Plata SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Beatrice Yeung Nok Yiu Festival Walk Glacier

9:58am WARM UP
  Freestyle 4 Female 14 Years Event 512
  Freestyle 4 Female 15 Years Event 513
  Freestyle 4 Male 16 Years Event 514

10:02am FREESTYLE 4 Event 512
  Abe Kaya Formosa Sunshine Skating Club
  Lau Hoi Shuen Festival Walk Glacier
  Vienna Audrianna Bintaro Jaya Xchange Ice Skating Rink
  Perin Cig Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Sukhumvit-Ekkamai

10:12am FREESTYLE 4 Event 513
  Ann Yao Aurora Ice Rink Taipei
  Chiu Yi-Wen Formosa Sunshine Skating Club
  Chan Hong Kiu Hasley Festival Walk Glacier
  Anicka Shanel Y. Tan SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
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10:22am FREESTYLE 4 Event 514
  Kwan Yat Long Chris Lohas Rink Hong Kong
  Lam Yik Yeung Archie Lohas Rink Hong Kong

10:27am WARM UP
  Freestyle 4 Female 16 Years Event 515
  Freestyle 4 Female 17 Years Event 516

10:31am FREESTYLE 4 Event 515
  Jessica Alexandria Ting Oasis Centre Arena Indonesia
  Anchi Chao Vivian Skating Club
  Neeranuch Kunavoratham Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Megabangna
  Hillary Shiu Formosa Sunshine Skating Club
  Serin Cig Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Sukhumvit-Ekkamai
  Xiao Hau Lam Festival Walk Glacier

10:46am FREESTYLE 4 Event 516
  Yu Shu-Han Debbie Formosa Sunshine Skating Club
  Mariela Ysabel B. Santos SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Catherine Suprapto Sky Rink Jakarta
  Li Zi Ye Mega Ice Hong Kong

10:56am RESURFACE

11:16am WARM UP
  Freestyle 4 Female 18-19 Years Event 517
  Freestyle 4 Female 21 Years Event 518
  Freestyle 4 Male 19-21 Years Event 519

11:20am FREESTYLE 4 Event 517
  Aleeana Rika Mapue SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Danielle Hope David SM International Skating Rink - Megamall
  Elisha Maura Serrano SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Raisa Elise Go SM Seaside Cebu
  Aliya Jeal B. Isidoro SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A

11:32am FREESTYLE 4 Event 518
  Allyssandra B. Claridad SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Marie Louise Clavecillas SM International Skating Rink - Megamall
  Luk Ka Yin Mega Ice Hong Kong

11:40am FREESTYLE 4 Event 519
  Lusso Ducat SM International Skating Rink - Megamall
  Patrick Nathan Oasis Centre Arena Indonesia
  Wong Ki Chung Sky Rink Hong Kong
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11:47am WARM UP
  Freestyle 4 Female 23-24 Years Event 520
  Freestyle 4 Female 27-28 Years Event 521
  Freestyle 4 Male 28 Years Event 522
  Freestyle 4 Female Adult Event 523
  Freestyle 4 Male Adult Event 524
  Freestyle 4 Female Adult Event 525

11:51am FREESTYLE 4 Event 520
  Camille Annison Co SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Cheung Sin Ki Sky Rink Hong Kong
  Wong Sze Ue Sky Rink Hong Kong

11:59am FREESTYLE 4 Event 521
  Holly Tang The Rink Elements Hong Kong
  Lee Tim Yee The Rink Elements Hong Kong

12:04pm FREESTYLE 4 Event 522
  Li Chi Kwan Mega Ice Hong Kong

12:06pm FREESTYLE 4 Event 523
  So Wing Kwan Sky Rink Hong Kong
  Karen Dangco SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A

12:11pm FREESTYLE 4 Event 524
  Erwin Go SM Seaside Cebu

12:14pm FREESTYLE 4 Event 525
  Jennifer Martino Gilmore Ice Arena
  Teresa Hsieh Formosa Sunshine Skating Club

12:19pm WARM UP
  Artistic FS6 Female 13-14 Years Event 527
  Artistic FS6 Mixed 10-12 Years Event 528

12:22pm ARTISTIC FS6 Event 527
  Misuzu Sumiyama Lohas Rink Hong Kong
  Krystal Wei Formosa Sunshine Skating Club
  Sobha Farnworth Imperial World Ice Skating
  Pitchayathida Thanasamuth Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Megabangna
  Leung Yan Ting Lohas Rink Hong Kong

12:37pm ARTISTIC FS6 Event 528
  Wong Cheuk Kiu Jojo Lohas Rink Hong Kong
  Raviyasiri Dansilp Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Ngamwongwan-Khaer
  Ludwig Hans Carizo SM International Skating Rink - Megamall
  Jillian Phoenix Yambao SM International Skating Rink - Megamall
  Cheng Hei Wan Bethany Lohas Rink Hong Kong

12:52pm WARM UP
  Artistic FS6 Female 14 Years Event 529
  Artistic FS6 Mixed 15-17 Years Event 530
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12:55pm ARTISTIC FS6 Event 529
  Napat Jantarasaengaram Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Ngamwongwan-Khaer
  Vanista Charoonsmith Imperial World Ice Skating
  Khirani Putri Oasis Centre Arena Indonesia
  Czerene Trisha Tamayo SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Punnada Promyos Imperial World Ice Skating

1:10pm ARTISTIC FS6 Event 530
  Hailey Hayden A. Tiosejo SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Kankamon Kaennark Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Sukhumvit-Ekkamai
  Sum Chun Yu Syrus Lohas Rink Hong Kong
  Adrian Melosantos SM International Skating Rink - Megamall

1:22pm WARM UP
  Artistic FS7 Female 11-13 Years Event 531
  Artistic FS7-Gold Female 14-15 Years Event 532

1:25pm ARTISTIC FS7 Event 531
  Dawn Jasmine Gothong SM International Skating Rink - Megamall
  Tarika Kusoom Imperial World Ice Skating
  Chin Hua Jen Aurora Ice Rink Taipei
  Jillian Aniston Oasis Centre Arena Indonesia
  Pimnara Asawapiwat Imperial World Ice Skating

1:40pm ARTISTIC FS7-GOLD Event 532
  Ashley Ku Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Megabangna
  Amabell Daiva Catalunya Oasis Centre Arena Indonesia
  Fiorenza Shaynee Sachi Oasis Centre Arena Indonesia
  Cheng Panthea Lohas Rink Hong Kong
  Fang Qi Lin Aurora Ice Rink Taipei
  Alanna Chao Formosa Sunshine Skating Club

1:58pm WARM UP
  Artistic FS6 Female 18-19 Years Event 533
  Artistic FS6 Female 21-23 Years Event 534

2:01pm ARTISTIC FS6 Event 533
  Cheung Sonia Man Hei Festival Walk Glacier
  Leung Lok Yee Festival Walk Glacier
  Tiffany Hoi Ching Wong Cityplaza Ice Palace Hong Kong

2:10pm ARTISTIC FS6 Event 534
  Lam Hoi Ching Hedy Festival Walk Glacier
  Leanne Hailey Go SM International Skating Rink - Megamall
  Law Lai Ying Festival Walk Glacier

2:19pm WARM UP
  Artistic FS6 Female Adult Event 535
  Artistic FS6-Gold Mixed 27 Years-Adult Event 536
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2:22pm ARTISTIC FS6 Event 535
  Leung Shuk Bing Dior Lohas Rink Hong Kong

2:25pm ARTISTIC FS6-GOLD Event 536
  Lai Tung Fai Sky Rink Hong Kong
  Ng Yan Lam Festival Walk Glacier
  Jeanne Fenelon Blue Ice Skating Rink @ Paradigm Mall Joh
  Yau Pui Kit Festival Walk Glacier
  Rada Lamsam Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Megabangna

2:40pm RESURFACE

3:00pm WARM UP
  Open FS Bronze Female 12 Years Event 537
  Open FS Bronze Female 13 Years Event 538

3:05pm OPEN FS BRONZE Event 537
  Lau Sam Lucerne Festival Walk Glacier
  Ariya Jarujanyawong The Rink @Fashion Island
  Tsang Tsz Chin Blair Festival Walk Glacier
  Lilyn Kanjanapas Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Sukhumvit-Ekkamai

3:17pm OPEN FS BRONZE Event 538
  Wong Yuet Tung Festival Walk Glacier
  Kwan Yuk Ying Sky Rink Hong Kong
  Leong Tin Wing Festival Walk Glacier
  Man Oi Ching Festival Walk Glacier
  Faith Marie O. Fernandez SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Lau Hiu Ching Festival Walk Glacier

3:35pm WARM UP
  Open FS Bronze Female 14 Years Event 540
  Open FS Bronze Female 13 Years Event 541

3:39pm OPEN FS BRONZE Event 540
  Tam Cheuk Ying Festival Walk Glacier
  Sin Lok Man The Rink Elements Hong Kong
  Tsang Hei Yung Praotes Festival Walk Glacier

3:48pm OPEN FS BRONZE Event 541
  Lam Sum Kiu Cheryl Festival Walk Glacier
  Tam Tsz Ching Festival Walk Glacier
  Sung Ai-Yun Vivian Skating Club
  Chan Yan To Festival Walk Glacier
  Yiu Nga Man Allison Festival Walk Glacier

4:03pm WARM UP
  Open FS Bronze Female 15 Years Event 542
  Open FS Bronze Female 16 Years Event 543
  Open FS Bronze Male 20 Years Event 544
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4:07pm OPEN FS BRONZE Event 542
  Ivy Aurielle Chandra Gardenice Rink Bandung
  Ng Yan Kl Mega Ice Hong Kong
  Puthita Subdee Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Sukhumvit-Ekkamai

4:16pm OPEN FS BRONZE Event 543
  Huang Yen Chen Formosa Sunshine Skating Club
  Ghiscavelle Princessa Dominique Bintaro Jaya Xchange Ice Skating Rink
  Natasha Marguerite Deltheil Festival Walk Glacier
  Kwan Yu Ching Festival Walk Glacier

4:28pm OPEN FS BRONZE Event 544
  Lau Yuk Lun Eric Festival Walk Glacier
  Cheung Hau Yuen Festival Walk Glacier

4:34pm WARM UP
  Open FS Bronze Female 17-18 Years Event 545
  Open FS Bronze Female 21 Years Event 546

4:38pm OPEN FS BRONZE Event 545
  Wong Sum Yau Tiffany Festival Walk Glacier
  Zhennata Foo Zhen Na Blue Ice Skating Rink @ Paradigm Mall Joh
  Wong Sze Pui Festival Walk Glacier
  Lai Sin Yee Blue Ice Skating Rink @ Paradigm Mall Joh

4:50pm OPEN FS BRONZE Event 546
  Lee Sabrina Ice Castle International Ice Rink
  Ming Chi Ip Festival Walk Glacier
  Ching Lok Lam Sky Rink Hong Kong

4:59pm WARM UP
  Open FS Bronze Female 23-24 Years Event 547
  Open FS Bronze Female 25-27 Years Event 548

5:04pm OPEN FS BRONZE Event 547
  Mandy Chuo Man Yee Blue Ice Skating Rink @ Paradigm Mall Joh
  Wong Wing Yan Mega Ice Hong Kong
  Sze Yu Tiffany Chan Lohas Rink Hong Kong
  Ip Miu Sang DB Ice Rink Hong Kong

5:16pm OPEN FS BRONZE Event 548
  Chan Tsz Ching Miko Festival Walk Glacier
  Wong Kai Li Blue Ice Skating Rink @ Paradigm Mall Joh
  Tyerra Low Xun Blue Ice Skating Rink @ Paradigm Mall Joh
  Illy Lin Festival Walk Glacier
  Pun Ching Yung Festival Walk Glacier
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5:31pm WARM UP
  Open FS Bronze Female 28-29 Years Event 549
  Open FS Bronze Male Adult Event 550
  Open FS Bronze Female Adult Event 551
  Open FS Bronze Male Adult Event 552

5:36pm OPEN FS BRONZE Event 549
  Ng Ka Man Festival Walk Glacier
  Lam Wing Kiu Festival Walk Glacier
  Erish Alcachupas Castillo SM International Skating Rink - Megamall

5:45pm OPEN FS BRONZE Event 550
  Jamunkas Alsid Formosa Sunshine Skating Club

5:48pm OPEN FS BRONZE Event 551
  Lee Chiu Chuk The Rink Elements Hong Kong
  Lee Kit Sky Rink Hong Kong

5:54pm OPEN FS BRONZE Event 552
  Vincent Yung Mien Hu Formosa Sunshine Skating Club

5:57pm RESURFACE

6:17pm WARM UP
  Open FS Gold Female 10 Years Event 554
  Open FS Gold Female 11 Years Event 555

6:21pm OPEN FS GOLD Event 554
  Wong Cheuk Kiu Jojo Lohas Rink Hong Kong

6:25pm OPEN FS GOLD Event 555
  Chou Yi-Chen Formosa Sunshine Skating Club
  Tseng Ruoyu Formosa Sunshine Skating Club
  Tarika Kusoom Imperial World Ice Skating
  Ke Ching Lin Aurora Ice Rink Taipei
  Dawn Jasmine Gothong SM International Skating Rink - Megamall
  Chin Hua Jen Aurora Ice Rink Taipei

6:49pm WARM UP
  Open FS Gold Female 12 Years Event 556
  Open FS Gold Male 12-15 Years Event 557

6:53pm OPEN FS GOLD Event 556
  Lin Liang-Yu Formosa Sunshine Skating Club
  Jillian Aniston Oasis Centre Arena Indonesia
  Cheng Hei Wan Bethany Lohas Rink Hong Kong
  Katelyn Lu Formosa Sunshine Skating Club
  Hu Yu-An Formosa Sunshine Skating Club

July 12, 2024 : 1:05pm : Page 28The Edge 23.0.0



Skate Asia 2024
Aurora Ice Rink Taipei

Friday - August 9, 2024 - 08-09 Aug D6 & D7

7:13pm OPEN FS GOLD Event 557
  Ludwig Hans Carizo SM International Skating Rink - Megamall
  Cheung Hui Mega Ice Hong Kong
  Raihan Aldo Handoyo Putra Oasis Centre Arena Indonesia

7:25pm WARM UP
  Open FS Gold Female 13 Years Event 558
  Open FS Gold Female 14 Years Event 559

7:29pm OPEN FS GOLD Event 558
  Pimnara Asawapiwat Imperial World Ice Skating
  Yitung Yang Formosa Sunshine Skating Club
  Leung Yan Ting Lohas Rink Hong Kong
  Law Yuet Kiu Lohas Rink Hong Kong
  Sobha Farnworth Imperial World Ice Skating
  Pitchayathida Thanasamuth Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Megabangna

7:53pm OPEN FS GOLD Event 559
  Napat Jantarasaengaram Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Ngamwongwan-Khaer
  Vanista Charoonsmith Imperial World Ice Skating
  Liu Ciao Yi Aurora Ice Rink Taipei
  Khirani Putri Oasis Centre Arena Indonesia

8:09pm WARM UP
  Open FS Gold Female 14 Years Event 560
  Open FS Gold Female 15 Years Event 561

8:13pm OPEN FS GOLD Event 560
  Misuzu Sumiyama Lohas Rink Hong Kong
  Ashley Ku Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Megabangna
  Punnada Promyos Imperial World Ice Skating
  Amabell Daiva Catalunya Oasis Centre Arena Indonesia

8:29pm OPEN FS GOLD Event 561
  Cheng Panthea Lohas Rink Hong Kong
  Fang Qi Lin Aurora Ice Rink Taipei
  Fiorenza Shaynee Sachi Oasis Centre Arena Indonesia
  Chloe Tang Aurora Ice Rink Taipei

8:45pm WARM UP
  Open FS Gold Male 16 Years Event 562
  Open FS Gold Female 16-17 Years Event 563
  Open FS Gold Female 27 Years-Adult Event 564

8:49pm OPEN FS GOLD Event 562
  Sum Chun Yu Syrus Lohas Rink Hong Kong
  Wu Bo-Yao Aurora Ice Rink Taipei

July 12, 2024 : 1:05pm : Page 29The Edge 23.0.0



Skate Asia 2024
Aurora Ice Rink Taipei

Friday - August 9, 2024 - 08-09 Aug D6 & D7

8:57pm OPEN FS GOLD Event 563
  Evelyn Liu Aurora Ice Rink Taipei
  Kankamon Kaennark Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Sukhumvit-Ekkamai
  Sangeeta Retnakumar Sunway Pyramid Ice
  Maryam Mahmud Sunway Pyramid Ice

9:13pm OPEN FS GOLD Event 564
  Ng Yan Lam Festival Walk Glacier
  Rada Lamsam Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Megabangna
  Jeanne Fenelon Blue Ice Skating Rink @ Paradigm Mall Joh

9:25pm WARM UP
  Open FS Gold Female 19-21 Years Event 565
  Open FS Gold Male 27 Years-Adult Event 566

9:29pm OPEN FS GOLD Event 565
  Cleo Chung Formosa Sunshine Skating Club
  Wu Yong-Jhen Aurora Ice Rink Taipei
  Tiffany Hoi Ching Wong Cityplaza Ice Palace Hong Kong
  Lam Hoi Ching Hedy Festival Walk Glacier

9:45pm OPEN FS GOLD Event 566
  Lai Tung Fai Sky Rink Hong Kong
  Yau Pui Kit Festival Walk Glacier
  Ng Shi Ze Icescape Ice Rink

9:57pm WARM UP
  Drama Spot. FS4 Female 12-14 Years Event 567
  Drama Spot. FS4 Female 16-19 Years Event 568

10:00pm DRAMA SPOT. FS4 Event 567
  Deandra Athena Gothong SM Seaside Cebu
  Frances Viel Sumpayco SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Julia Jean Plata SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A

10:07pm DRAMA SPOT. FS4 Event 568
  Serin Cig Sub-Zero Ice Skate Club Sukhumvit-Ekkamai
  Elisha Maura Serrano SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A
  Raisa Elise Go SM Seaside Cebu
  Aliya Jeal B. Isidoro SM International Skating Rink - Mall of A

10:17pm WARM UP
  Drama Spot. FS4-5 Mixed 20-22 Years Event 569
  Drama Spot. FS4 Female Adult Event 570
  Drama Spot. FS6 Female 14 Years Event 571
  Drama Spot. FS6 Female 23 Years Event 572
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